

INGALLS DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION
Transforming Community Health

SECURING THE NEXT CENTURY

Ingalls Development Foundation is securing gifts to pioneer the future of care in the Southland. Your investment will make this community vision possible.

In 1923 with the help of local business leaders and the community, Frederick Ingalls founded Ingalls Memorial **Hospital** to serve the factory workers and families in Harvey.

Today, your partnership uniquely positions you to help revitalize the Southland community and ensure access to equitable and quality healthcare.

The UChicago Medicine Ingalls **Development Foundation Mission:**

To connect donors with opportunities to transform community health through philanthropic investments in facilities, programs, and services that benefit our patients and achieve clinical excellence.

Your investment will treat and empower the patients of tomorrow as our quality of care and access to specialists grows. Our medical teams deliver exceptional experiences for all patients, contribute to research, and harness the power of innovation to build our communities.

Expand your impact in the communities where your employees work and live.

Transform Community Health







Expanding Access to care



Building Community





INGALLS DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION

Transforming Community Health

Ingalls Memorial Hospital serves 13 zip codes that encompass communities in a 15-mile radius in the Chicago Southland. Our patients face challenges that include crime, unemployment, access to affordable housing and healthcare, food insecurity, and systemic racism.

As Corporate citizens, we address these challenges through:

EXPANDING ACCESS TO CARE

Addressing the health disparities in our region begins with expanded access to care. A variety of investments are necessary in education, transportation, patient navigation, and communication.

ENHANCING OUR CAMPUS

Providing excellent healthcare is enhanced by a warm and welcoming environment that includes upgraded physical spaces and technologies that improve the patient experience.

BUILDING COMMUNITY

Investing in healthy babies and mothers, food insecurities, the Wood Street Community Health Corridor and other community programs provides an opportunity to help heal our community.

- Why Partner with the Ingalls Development Foundation?
- The Southland is home to thousands of businesses, large and small, and partnering with the UChicago Medicine Ingalls Memorial Hospital demonstrates your commitment to the communities we serve together.
- UChicago Medicine Ingalls Memorial has the team, leadership, commitment and the vision to foster a revolutionary transformation of community health in the Southland.
- Community survey results revealed UChicago Medicine has a 90% very positive overall public perception.
- Your partnership will sustain the effort to provide access to high quality health care close to home.
- Ingalls earned its third consecutive Leapfrog Group B grade.
 We continue to strive to provide the excellent healthcare associated with the UChicago Medicine Ingalls name.
- The Commission on Cancer (CoC), a quality program of the American College of Surgeons (ACS), has granted another Three Year Accreditation to the cancer program at UChicago Medicine Ingalls Memorial Hospital.





Deloitte.

MEAL READY®
Hospitality Innovation Brands™











INGALLS DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION

Transforming Community Health

Corporate Partner Commitment Form

Help Us Transform Community Health









Onor/Company Name (As you would like to be listed in print communication)						
Address						
					Zip	
Contact Name						
Corporate Par	tner Annual Giving					
Mission	\$100,000 and above			Anchor	\$25,000 - \$49,999	
Vision	\$75,000 - \$99,000			Access	\$15,000 - \$24,999	
Values	\$50,000 – \$74,999			Support	\$10,000 - \$14,999	
☐ I / We are m	naking an annual gift of \$					
 Total Amount	Signa	ature			Date	

Payment

Fill out form and mail with a check to the address below:

Ingalls Development Foundation One Ingalls Drive Harvey, IL 60426

For additional information, please contact Sylvia Vines at **708.915.6115** or email **foundation@uchicagomedicine.org**.